
2 
SPANO ,. CONTRACT ID COIJE OFAMENDMENT OF SOLICIT ATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT NRC-DR-33-10-324 

2. AME:N:OMlii:HTJUODIFLCA T10N NO, 3, EFFECTIVE CIATE ., REQUlSmoN/F'llRC><ASE REO NO 

MOOI See Block 16C I RFPA: OIS-11-512 

FFS: 113725 


COD£ 31006.lSSlJEOBY 

u.s, Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 

Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts 

Attn; Jerry PUrcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-OI-BIOM 

Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M 

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555 


......MEANO~ESSOFCONTRJ.CTUR (NC" • __ coutO)'. __ZIP Code) 9kAI~ ',I "EKDMENrOFSOLlClTATlONNO 

AEGIS.NET INC !IlB. [lI\TEO (SEE IT." 11) 

~, "DOIFlCATIClN OF CXJH1'MCT/oRDEf! HO.42 READS WAY I IGS35F0125S NRCT004 

NEW CASTLE DE 197201649 


-::=~;;;;~m:rn:;:;~---------'-T:====-m:;:;::~[1;:::;<;----------j I'OIl. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 
CODE X 04.-07-20H 

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCIT A TIONS 

U The above nllmbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hOllr and date specified ror receipt afOHers Dis extended. C is not exilloded. 

Qflem must acknowledge receipt of this amendmenl prior to the hour and dale speCified in Ihe soIIc!latIon or as amenda<l, by one of the following methods: 

(a} By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) Byadmowledglng receipt of this amendment onesch copy olthe 
ofter submitted; or (c} By separate letter or telegram which includes a ieference 10 the soilcitatlOll and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC­
KNOVVLEOOIViENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY 
RESULT IN REJECflON OF YOUR OFFER. If by IIirtue of this amendment you deSire to change an offur already submilted. such ci1ange may be made 
by leJegram or letter, provided each teleg1am ar letter makes reference to tile sDIic~ation and this amendment, and is received prior 10 1be opening hour 
and date specified. 

'L ACCOUNrlNGANOAPI'ROPRIATION DATA 1""'quinId) B&R: 2011-XO;!Q0-20-11-S-156 
APPN: 3lX0200.l20 

JC: J4698 BOC: 252A 

Obligation Amount: $162.000_00 
13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSJORDERS, 

IT MODifIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 
A. THIS CIWIGE ORDER IS ISSueD P,,",SUANT TO (Spo....~ THE! CHANGe SET FORTH IN ITEU 14 ME MAIlE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.," ITeM 10k 

! B. TkE.aovE NUMIlEllED CONTAACTIORDER IS 1I000FIED TO RE"I.ECT TIE AIlUINlSTRAT1VE CHANGES 
SET FORTli IN lTE.. '4. PU~UAHTTO TH5 AUlliORrrv OF FAR 03.1031.), 

FAR Clause 52_211-8, Option to extend services 

E. IMPORTANT: Conlractor 0 is nol. 0 Is required to sign Ihis document ana return 1 copies to !he issuing office. 

14.DESCRIPTIONOFAMEN!lMENT~OOIFiCA1lOM (O'lI"'_blrUCF-._•• '_ding __....ieCI __...."'...j 

See page CWo for a complete description of this modification 

Total Obligation: $392,086.00 (Changed) 
Total Ceiling Amount; S392,086.00 (Changed) 

Period of Performance: 3/2B/11 - 6/30/12 'Changed) 


15A NAUEANO TITLE OF!>DNEil (TlII"'''' ...,') 

10M LOv.-rertc..O I VP of $.u-lflQ.$ 

i 15C. DATE SIGNED 

I '(-{i-II 

leA NAME IINO 'llTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER 

BY 

Willi.... MallIS 
Offi 

NSN 7540-111·1S2-lIaro 
PRSVlOUS EOI1:1ON Nor USAllI.E 

http:S392,086.00
http:392,086.00
http:AEGIS.NET


,~RC-DR-33-1 0-324 
Modification No.1 

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the task order period of performance from 
3/28/2011 to 6/30/2012; (2) Provide funding in the amount of $162,000.00; (3) And increase the 
task order ceiling by $162,000 from $230,086 to $392,086. 

As a result, the following revisions are hereby made to the Task Order Schedule: 

17. ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES Schedule - Continuation 

ITEM NO. 	 SUPPLIES OR SERVICES QTY ORDERED UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 
(A) (B) 	 (C) (D) (E) (F) 

001 	 IV&V Technical Specialist 103 Hours 145.68 $15,005.04 
PoP 03/28/2011 05/18/2011 

002 	 IV&V Process Manager 16 Hours 182.08 $2,913.28 
PoP 03/28/2011 - 05/18/2011 

003 	 IV&V Senior Functional Analyst 231 Hours 130.07 $30,046.17 
PoP 03/28/2011 - 05/18/2011 

004 	 IV&V Technical Specialist 327 Hours 149.79 $48,981.33 
PoP 05/19/2011-12/31/2011 

005 	 IV&V Technical Specialist 49 Hours 187.23 $9,174.27 
PoP 05/19/2011 -12/31/2011 

006 	 IV&V Technical Specialist 774 Hours 133.74 $103,514.76 
PoP 05/1912011 -12131/2011 

007 	 IV&V Technical Specialist 335 Hours 149.79 $50,179.65 
PoP 01/01/2012 06/30/2012 

008 	 IV&V Process Manager 40 Hours 187.23 $7,489.20 
PoP 01/01/2012 06/30/2012 

009 	 IV&V Senior Functional Analyst 780 Hours 133.74 $104,317.20 
PoP 01/01/2012 - 06/30/2012 

Except as specified herein, all other terms and conditions shall remain the same and are in full 
force and effect 

Page 2 of 2 

http:104,317.20
http:7,489.20
http:50,179.65
http:103,514.76
http:9,174.27
http:48,981.33
http:30,046.17
http:2,913.28
http:15,005.04
http:162,000.00

