
11. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IRC-DR-33-10-324 1 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODiFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISmONrPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT N)(If ape)

Moot See Block 16C RFPA: OIS-11-512 I
FFS: 113725

6 ISSUED CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTER BY (If o1w ten im 0) CoE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn, Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1OM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRrES OF CONTRACTOR (No., ir,. oiny, Stats Wd ZIP Code) (X) k. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

AEGIS.NET INC
96. DlATED (SEE ITEM 11)

4 2 READS WAY lA~. MO•IFICATION OF CONTRACTQRDER NO.
GS35PO25S NRCT004

NEW CASTLE DE 197201549
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE DUNS792268265 FACIUTYCODE NAICS541519 X 04-07-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers ]is extended, Eisnotextended.
Offors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the foflowing methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ , copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and dat! specified.

12ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (It eww) B&R: 2011-X0200-20-!1-5-156 JC: J4698 BOC: 252A
APPN: 31X0200.120
Obligation Amount: $162,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

[X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify &A") THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A.

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sucht " 0&ws in payilno offkce. approiation da. ae)•
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(t)

C. ThisSUPSPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT B ENTERED INTO PURSUANTTTO AUTHORITY OF: FAR Clause 52.217-8, Option to extend services

X
D. OTHER (Specify type of 0ratdlfcebon &ad eornIy)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 0 is not, Il Is required to sign this document and return I copies to the Issuing office,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAAOOIFICATION (Organized by UCF seft0. Me0600gs. Incid;ing ,osudtotied bject r whleom leasibie.)

See page two for a complete description of this modification

Total Obligation: $392,086.00 (Changed)
Total Ceiling Amount: $392,086.00 (Changed)

Period of Performance: 3/28/11 - 6/30/12 (Changed)

Exepts et hefO s eni . ail tormi01 w concufs of0 documeni nerenoei ernSm Ar 10A. as neoiom cl• g . mSin o urm rns uncdgecI andi l 10(061tme effec

15A. NAME AND TIT[E OF SIGNER (Type or DIInl)

1'-rvt .~.&ecO V~e.vU~.5;t;r2 I10A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pilnn
William Adams

Contractin- Off i.4l

I
NSN 754G.01.152.M070
PREVlOUJS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARDFORM30 (REV, 10-92)
PriTliclEod by GSA - FAR (49 CFR) 53.243

TEMP1ATF - AMU001 SUNSI RVE OPh
ON*


